Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 12VDC (SPDT)
Fully-enclosed IP20 rated design
Custom configurations up to 32 channels
Long Tail Jumpers.
Ergonomic for wiring ease
High quality standards and approvals
Long-life laser marking
Additional all-axis marking provision

Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
CIMRE1SS2/
12/OM
1CO 2CH 12VDC CW
Relay Module With Base
(Pluggable Relay) Rail
Mount
2 59.1 x 77 x 54 1
CIMRE1S2/1
2/OM
1CO 2CH 12VDC CW
Relay Module With
Soldered Relay Rail
Mount
2 59.1 x 77 x 50 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
SCS0.5/3 Electricians Screwdriver for slotted
screws 10
GMH8 Group Marker suitable for mounting
on CA103 100